

**Exhibit A - City of Lewiston Cost Estimate**

**Project:** US-12, 18th St to Clearwater Rv Br, Lewiston  
**Proj. No.** A012(009)  
**KN.** 12009  
**Date:** 15-Feb-18

Item	Unit	Item Description	Supplemental Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
203-015A	SY	REM OF BITUMINOUS SURF		148	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,480.00
203-060A	SY	REM OF CONC SIDEWALK		25	\$ 2.50	\$ 62.50
203-065A	FT	REM OF CURB		57	\$ 8.00	\$ 456.00
212-025A	FT	DIVERSION CHANNEL		67	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,345.00
212-095A	EACH	INLET PROTECTION		1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
213-005A	CY	TOPSOIL (6")		157	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,727.00
605-105A	FT	60" STORM SEWER PIPE		574	\$ 235.00	\$ 134,890.00
605-125A	FT	72" STORM SEWER PIPE		555	\$ 345.00	\$ 191,475.00
605-450A	EACH	MANHOLE	(96")	3	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
605-450B	EACH	MANHOLE	(108")	1	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
614-015A	SY	SIDEWALK		97	\$ 52.00	\$ 5,044.00
615-492A	FT	CURB & GUTTER TY 2		57	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,425.00
621-035A	ACRE	FERTILIZING		0.1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00
624-005A	CY	LOOSE RIPRAP	(24")	100	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00
624-005B	CY	LOOSE RIPRAP	(15")	64	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,800.00
640-010A	SY	RIPRAP/EROSION CONT GEOTEXTILE	(TYPE II)	191	\$ 2.50	\$ 477.50
S600-20A	EACH	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY		1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
S600-45A	FT	WATER LINE	(8")	767	\$ 39.00	\$ 29,913.00
S600-45B	FT	WATER LINE	(16")	505	\$ 70.00	\$ 35,350.00
S901-06A	EACH	SP	STONE FILTER DAM	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
S901-06B	EACH	SP	8" VALVE	5	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
S901-06C	EACH	SP	16" VALVE	3	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
S901-06D	EACH	SP	CUT AND CAP WATER	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
S901-06E	EACH	SP	WATERLINE SERVICE	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
S901-06F	EACH	SP	WATERLINE CONNECTION	4	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
S904-05A	LS	SP	TURBIDITY MONITORING	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
S904-05F	LS	SP	MISCELL ANEOUS DITCH WORK	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
S912-05B	SY	SP	LANDSCAPE REPAIR	389	\$ 22.00	\$ 8,558.00
S912-05C	SY	SP	PAVEMENT REPAIR	148	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,920.00
S912-05E	SY	SP	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	78	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,560.00
Z629-05A	LS	MOBILIZATION		1	\$ 63,705.40	\$ 63,705.40
Subtotal:						\$ 623,868.40
Contingency (5%)						\$ 31,193.42
Total:						\$ 655,061.82